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Myllykangas, Pekka
Oruman, René
Toom, Lennart
Pihel, Henri
Hirtentreu, Marek
Lilja, Sampsa

Uljas, Petteri

Tahtinen, Ture
Ojala, Jari
Maatta, Lassi

Artamonov, Kirill

Keloaho, Kari
Junnila, Mika

Sarapaltio, Teemu

TT-A
TT-A
TT-A
TT-A
TT-A
TT-A
TT-A

TT-B
TT-B
TT-B
TT-B

TT-C
TT-C
TT-C

1,

79,511
78,984
79,818
81,226
82,219
82,958
84,441

84,473
85,185
87,004
86,383

89,090
89,809

2.

78,956
81,352
79,468
81,609
82,359
83,646
85,287

85,038
84,777
86,007
86,848

87,933
88,644

3.

78,894
79,688
80,909
82,655
82,685
83,829
85,143

84,904
85,814
87,943
88,465

88,388
89,876

Tja?2

158,467
160,336
159,286
162,835
164,578
166,504
169,728

169,511
169,962
173,011
173,231

177,023
178,353

2ja3

157,850
161,040
160,377
164,164
164,944
167,375
170,430

169,942
170,591
173,950
175,313

176,321
178,420

Tja3

158,405
158,672
160,727
163,781
164,804
166,787
169,584

169,377
170,999
174,947
174,848

177,478
179,685

min

157,850
158,672
159,286
162,835
164,578
166,504
169,584

169,377
169,962
173,011
173,231

176,321
178,363



1.1aht6

2. 14htd

3. 1ahto

Jyri Ryhdnen
93,561
94,182
95,340

104,944
105,437
105,558

0,621
1,158

0,493
0,121

0,742

Juha Leppéanen

95,475
95,764
96,824

95,826
96,678
96,695

96,452
97,270
97,969

0,289
1,06

0,752
0,117

0,818
0,699

0,406



